

CHAPTER NO. 9085



CHAPTER NO. 6726

Chapter Membership Enrolment form and release

A valid H.O.G. $^{\circ}$ membership is required for all members of Chelsea & Fulham and Meridian Chapters (9085 & 6726)

All applications are reviewed and completion of this form does not guarantee acceptance into Chelsea & Fulham and Meridian Chapters (9085 & 6726).

Complete the fields, print out, sign & date and RETURN THIS FORM TO:

The Membership Officer, H.O.G.® Chelsea & Fulham and Meridian Chapter (9085 & 6726), c/o Warr's Harley-Davidson, 611 King's Rd. London SW6 2EL

The Membership Officer, H.O.G. Chetsea & Putham and Meridian Chapter (7005 & 6726), C/O Warr's Hartey-Davidson, 611 King's Rd, London Sw6 2EL			
Member's details (BLOCK CAPITALS IF COMPLETING MANUALLY)			K CAPITALS IF COMPLETING MANUALLY)
Title (Mr, Mrs, Miss, Other)		Title (Mr, Mrs, Miss, Other)	
First name		First name	
Surname		Surname	
Residential address		Residential address	
Postcode		Postcode	
Home Tel.		Home Tel.	
Mobile		Mobile	
Email		Email	
Next of kin contact details		Medical	
Relationship		Conditions:	
First name			
Surname			
Telephone		Allergies:	
Mobile			
H.O.G. Membership and Chelsea & Fulham Chapter information H.O.G. Membership and Meridian Chapter information		nd Meridian Chanter information	
H.O.G. number		H.O.G. number	
Expires	dd / mm / yyyy	Expires	dd / mm / yyyy
Type of membership	Full Life Associate	Type of membership	Full Life Associate
Member since	dd / mm / yyyy	Member since	dd / mm / yyyy
DECLARATION – THESE BOXES MUST BE TICKED TO BECOME A CHAPTER MEMBER			
I have read the Annual Charter (available on the Members page of the Chapters website) for H.O.G. Chapters and hereby agree to abide by it as a member of this dealer sponsored Chapter.			
I have read the By-Laws (available on the Members page of the Chapters website) for Chelsea & Fulham and Meridian Chapters and hereby agree to			
abide by them as a member of this dealer sponsored Chapter.			
I recognise that while this Chapter is chartered with H.O.G., it remains a separate, independent entity solely responsible for its own actions.			
THIS IS A RELEASE, READ BEFORE SIGNING:			
Lagree that the Sponsoring Dealer, Harley Owners Group (H.O.G.), H.O.G. Chapter Officers, Harley-Davidson, Inc., Harley-Davidson Motor Company,			
Harley-Davidson Europe, Ltd, and any of its corporate affiliates, and their respective officers, directors, employees and agents (hereinafter, the "RÉLEASED PARTIES") shall not be liable or responsible for damage to my property occurring during any H.O.G. or H.O.G. Chapter activities and resulting from acts or			
omissions occurring during the performance of the duties of the Released Parties, even where the damage is caused by negligence (except wilful intent).			
I understand and agree that all H.O.G. members and their guests participate voluntarily and at their own risk in all H.O.G. activities and I assume all risks arising out of the conduct of such activities. I release and hold the "RELEASED PARTIES" harmless from any loss to my property which may result from my			
participation in H.O.G. activities and EVENT(S).			
I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS MEANS THAT I AGREE NOT TO SUE THE "RELEASED PARTIES" FOR ANY DAMAGE TO MY PROPERTY ARISING FROM, OR IN CONNECTION WITH, THE PERFORMANCE OF THEIR CHAPTER DUTIES IN SPONSORING, PLANNING OR CONDUCTING SAID EVENT(S), EXCEPT IN THE			
CASE OF WILFUL INTENT BY THE RELEASED PARTIES.			
Nothing in this disclaimer is intended to release any party mentioned herein for any liability for injury or death cause through that party's negligence. I understand that the RELEASED PARTIES may take multimedia files, including but not limited to images, audio and video of participants at the EVENT(S)			
for use in H.O.G.® related materials. I hereby confirm that I have no objection that my image is taken and used in this context and for this purpose.			
By signing this Release and Authorisation to Photograph, I certify that I have read this Release and fully understand it and that I am not relying on any statements or representations made by the RELEASED PARTIES.			
IMPORTANT: Your information will be used by Chelsea & Fulham and Meridian Harley Owners Group and by Warr's to keep you informed about Chapter			
events and news and for the marketing of relevant services and products. Please tick this box to receive these mailings. This box must be ticked if you want to receive Chapter event details and latest Chapter news.			
You will still be able to unsubscribe at any time.			
Signed and dated by the Member Signed a			he Pillion
ga aa datad wj tilo i lailiwai			

dd / mm / yyyy

dd / mm / yyyy